
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

Total
72

1 (+4) 76 Gundo  PARK (KOR) GI 76

2 (+5) 77 วิศรุต  ทิพย์มนตรี GI 77

3 (+6) 78 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) GI 78

4 (+8) 80 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม GI 80

5 (+9) 81 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 81

(+9) 81 กฤษฏ์ิ  มานะเจริญศักด์ิ GI 81

7 (+10) 82 ปวริศ  ตะวัน GI 82

(+10) 82 กษกร  วงศ์พนากร GI 82

(+10) 82 ชยภัทร  สุนทรนนท์ GI 82

10 (+11) 83 เชนปกรณ์  แก้วภิรมย์ GI 83

(+11) 83 ธีรภพ  ล้วนเส้ง GI 83

12 (+12) 84 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 84

13 (+13) 85 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 85

(+13) 85 อนุรัตน์  ศรีสุรินทร์ GI 85

(+13) 85 พิภัช  ยุตินทร GI 85

(+13) 85 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 85

(+13) 85 จีรัชญ์  ฮาเซกาวา GI 85

(+13) 85 ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI 85

19 (+14) 86 ปานตะวัน  บุญโสภาพ GI 86

(+14) 86 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI 86

21 (+15) 87 Dosik  SEO (KOR) GI 87

(+15) 87 สัณหณัฐ  สะเริญรัมย์ GI 87

(+15) 87 พีรพัฒน์  ประสมผง GI 87

(+15) 87 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 87

(+15) 87 กฤตพัส  ค าสีลา GI 87

(+15) 87 Zaw La  Hkawng (MYA) GI 87

27 (+16) 88 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 88

(+16) 88 ณัฏฐ์  อินธาระ GI 88

(+16) 88 รวิศ์วงศ์  ห่วงวชิรนนท์ GI 88

(+16) 88 กิตติพล  ค าบุศย์ GI 88

(+16) 88 กันตาพิชญ์  ชูเกษมพิสุทธ์ิ GI 88

32 (+17) 89 อนุชิต  ปัญญาเลิศนุกูล GI 89

(+17) 89 ถิรวัฒน์  อยู่ถาวร GI 89

34 (+18) 90 พิรัญจ์  ศรีกาญจนา GI 90

(+18) 90 ปณิธิ  นวสมิตวงศ์ GI 90

(+18) 90 สัญญา  สุจาโน GI 90

(+18) 90 ศรัณยู  กุลจรรยาวิวัฒน์ GI 90

(+18) 90 พุฒินาท  รัตนรุ่งโรจน์ GI 90

(+18) 90 Jihoon  HWANG (KOR) GI 90

40 (+19) 91 พลนาท  ศรีเจริญ GI 91

(+19) 91 วงศกร  ประวัติเมือง GI 91

(+19) 91 เขมทัต  สุขส าราญจิตต์ GI 91

(+19) 91 กฤษกร  เอกมงคลไพศาล GI 91

(+19) 91 ธินนท์  เสง่ียมศักด์ิ GI 91

(+19) 91 เจษฎา  พิมาทัย GI 91

46 (+20) 92 ศรัณย์  เศรษฐี GI 92
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Pos. Score AGG. Name Status

(+20) 92 ศรัณย์  แสงสิริวัฒนานนท์ GI 92

(+20) 92 เตชินท์  ไสลเพ็ชร GI 92

49 (+21) 93 ต่อลักษณ์  ลักษณลม้าย GI 93

50 (+22) 94 กฤศธนัช  ขุนทอง GI 94

51 (+23) 95 ก้าวชัย  รัชตโยธินกุล GI 95

(+23) 95 สมัย  อ่ิมนาง GI 95

(+23) 95 สตาวุฒิ  วิบูลย์อุทัย GI 95

54 (+25) 97 ธนันต์  ศรีอรนันต์ GI 97

55 (+26) 98 มิตร์  ทองอ้ม GI 98

(+26) 98 ภคณัฏฐ์  ชีวธันย์ภาธร GI 98

(+26) 98 เดชา  ธรรมปรีชา GI 98

58 (+27) 99 กรธัช  ภาณุกิจอานันท์ GI 99

(+27) 99 ณัฐณัฐ  นิธิรัตน์วณิช GI 99

(+27) 99 วรพล  นานายน GI 99

(+27) 99 อานิล  ปาเตีย GI 99

(+27) 99 นิกร  ประทุมปี GI 99

63 (+29) 101 นพปฎล  ศรีวงษ์รัตน์ GI 101

(+29) 101 วสันต์  ธีรกุลวาณิช GI 101

65 (+30) 102 ธนวัฒน์  ศรีสง่า GI 102

(+30) 102 สิรกร  ดัดสร GI 102

67 (+32) 104 ชนภัทร  อริยะวิริยานันท์ GI 104

68 (+38) 110 ธัญญ์วริช  รัชพณิชย์กุล GI 110

69 (+41) 113 ณชนกมล  ธนเตชากิตต์ิ GI 113

70 (+49) 121 กฤชติณ  รับเรืองยศ GI 121

71 RTD สมศักด์ิ  ลือฤทธิกุล GI RTD

RTD รัชกฤช  ศรีสุวรรณ GI RTD

Cut Off



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (+4) 76 Gundo  PARK (KOR) GI 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 38 38 76

2 (+5) 77 วิศรุต  ทิพย์มนตรี GI 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 37 40 77

3 (+6) 78 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) GI 7 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 42 36 78

4 (+8) 80 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม GI 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 43 37 80

5 (+9) 81 กัญญ์กฤศน์  ภิรมย์เอ่ียม GI 5 6 7 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 44 37 81

(+9) 81 กฤษฏ์ิ  มานะเจริญศักด์ิ GI 6 5 4 5 3 7 3 3 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 42 39 81

7 (+10) 82 ปวริศ  ตะวัน GI 4 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 41 41 82

(+10) 82 กษกร  วงศ์พนากร GI 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 2 5 5 7 6 3 5 6 39 43 82

(+10) 82 ชยภัทร  สุนทรนนท์ GI 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 42 40 82

10 (+11) 83 เชนปกรณ์  แก้วภิรมย์ GI 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 6 41 42 83

(+11) 83 ธีรภพ  ล้วนเส้ง GI 4 7 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 7 4 4 6 5 39 44 83

12 (+12) 84 จิระพงศ์  วงศ์ฟัก GI 4 6 5 7 3 6 5 3 5 3 2 5 4 5 7 3 6 5 44 40 84

13 (+13) 85 ภูมิบดินทร์  ศรีค าขลิบ GI 4 6 5 5 3 7 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 7 7 41 44 85

(+13) 85 อนุรัตน์  ศรีสุรินทร์ GI 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 43 42 85

(+13) 85 พิภัช  ยุตินทร GI 5 6 6 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 8 4 46 39 85

(+13) 85 ภานุพงศ์  ทุมมา GI 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 6 7 6 5 3 5 7 40 45 85

(+13) 85 จีรัชญ์  ฮาเซกาวา GI 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 7 4 40 45 85

(+13) 85 ปัณณวิชญ์  โรจนสิริกาญจน์ GI 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 43 42 85

19 (+14) 86 ปานตะวัน  บุญโสภาพ GI 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 7 5 6 4 4 6 5 41 45 86

(+14) 86 เชาวฤทธ์ิ  เชิดชูชาติ GI 4 5 5 5 3 7 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 44 42 86

21 (+15) 87 Dosik  SEO (KOR) GI 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 3 6 6 42 45 87

(+15) 87 สัณหณัฐ  สะเริญรัมย์ GI 4 4 4 5 2 6 6 3 3 5 3 6 7 8 5 3 5 8 37 50 87

(+15) 87 พีรพัฒน์  ประสมผง GI 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 7 6 5 7 6 39 48 87

(+15) 87 ภากร  เตชะเทวัญ GI 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 9 5 5 3 4 4 42 45 87

(+15) 87 กฤตพัส  ค าสีลา GI 5 7 6 5 3 6 4 3 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 5 6 45 42 87

(+15) 87 Zaw La  Hkawng (MYA) GI 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 6 5 3 6 4 5 6 3 6 5 44 43 87

27 (+16) 88 คณิน  ตันติสุวรรณนา GI 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 42 46 88

(+16) 88 ณัฏฐ์  อินธาระ GI 5 6 5 5 3 7 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 44 44 88

(+16) 88 รวิศ์วงศ์  ห่วงวชิรนนท์ GI 6 6 4 5 5 7 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 47 41 88

(+16) 88 กิตติพล  ค าบุศย์ GI 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 7 4 5 7 3 6 6 42 46 88

(+16) 88 กันตาพิชญ์  ชูเกษมพิสุทธ์ิ GI 6 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 6 3 6 5 45 43 88

32 (+17) 89 อนุชิต  ปัญญาเลิศนุกูล GI 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 9 6 6 5 3 5 4 43 46 89

(+17) 89 ถิรวัฒน์  อยู่ถาวร GI 6 5 4 6 2 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 6 5 7 3 5 7 43 46 89

34 (+18) 90 พิรัญจ์  ศรีกาญจนา GI 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 8 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 45 45 90

(+18) 90 ปณิธิ  นวสมิตวงศ์ GI 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 7 6 4 3 6 7 43 47 90

(+18) 90 สัญญา  สุจาโน GI 6 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 7 3 5 6 46 44 90

(+18) 90 ศรัณยู  กุลจรรยาวิวัฒน์ GI 5 6 5 6 2 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 44 46 90

(+18) 90 พุฒินาท  รัตนรุ่งโรจน์ GI 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 8 4 6 4 4 5 2 6 6 45 45 90

(+18) 90 Jihoon  HWANG (KOR) GI 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 4 7 5 6 3 6 5 46 44 90

40 (+19) 91 พลนาท  ศรีเจริญ GI 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 48 43 91

(+19) 91 วงศกร  ประวัติเมือง GI 9 6 6 5 3 6 6 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 49 42 91

(+19) 91 เขมทัต  สุขส าราญจิตต์ GI 7 6 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 3 5 7 5 4 3 6 6 47 44 91

(+19) 91 กฤษกร  เอกมงคลไพศาล GI 5 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 46 45 91

(+19) 91 ธินนท์  เสง่ียมศักด์ิ GI 5 6 7 5 4 6 5 3 4 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 45 46 91

(+19) 91 เจษฎา  พิมาทัย GI 6 6 6 6 3 6 5 2 7 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 47 44 91

46 (+20) 92 ศรัณย์  เศรษฐี GI 5 6 4 6 4 7 5 3 8 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 6 5 48 44 92
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Pos. Score Total Name Status



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score Total Name Status

(+20) 92 ศรัณย์  แสงสิริวัฒนานนท์ GI 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 7 5 45 47 92

(+20) 92 เตชินท์  ไสลเพ็ชร GI 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 3 4 6 3 5 7 8 4 5 6 6 42 50 92

49 (+21) 93 ต่อลักษณ์  ลักษณลม้าย GI 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 8 5 8 5 4 6 5 42 51 93

50 (+22) 94 กฤศธนัช  ขุนทอง GI 6 7 6 4 4 8 4 5 5 5 2 7 6 5 5 3 7 5 49 45 94

51 (+23) 95 ก้าวชัย  รัชตโยธินกุล GI 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 6 10 5 5 5 6 5 42 53 95

(+23) 95 สมัย  อ่ิมนาง GI 6 7 5 5 6 7 5 3 5 4 3 7 4 5 5 3 9 6 49 46 95

(+23) 95 สตาวุฒิ  วิบูลย์อุทัย GI 5 6 7 6 6 8 5 4 4 6 3 6 4 5 7 3 6 4 51 44 95

54 (+25) 97 ธนันต์  ศรีอรนันต์ GI 5 7 6 5 3 7 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 8 3 7 5 49 48 97

55 (+26) 98 มิตร์  ทองอ้ม GI 5 9 5 8 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 7 7 51 47 98

(+26) 98 ภคณัฏฐ์  ชีวธันย์ภาธร GI 6 6 8 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 6 5 7 7 3 7 7 48 50 98

(+26) 98 เดชา  ธรรมปรีชา GI 5 8 7 4 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 7 7 51 47 98

58 (+27) 99 กรธัช  ภาณุกิจอานันท์ GI 5 4 6 7 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 8 5 5 3 9 7 49 50 99

(+27) 99 ณัฐณัฐ  นิธิรัตน์วณิช GI 5 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 7 4 3 8 6 6 6 4 7 5 50 49 99

(+27) 99 วรพล  นานายน GI 6 6 5 8 5 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 4 7 5 5 6 5 52 47 99

(+27) 99 อานิล  ปาเตีย GI 4 6 5 5 6 10 5 4 6 4 4 6 9 5 5 3 7 5 51 48 99

(+27) 99 นิกร  ประทุมปี GI 5 8 7 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 8 6 52 47 99

63 (+29) 101 นพปฎล  ศรีวงษ์รัตน์ GI 5 5 6 6 4 6 7 3 5 9 3 9 7 6 4 5 7 4 47 54 101

(+29) 101 วสันต์  ธีรกุลวาณิช GI 5 9 5 5 6 6 7 4 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 4 8 5 52 49 101

65 (+30) 102 ธนวัฒน์  ศรีสง่า GI 5 7 7 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 8 6 7 4 6 6 50 52 102

(+30) 102 สิรกร  ดัดสร GI 6 6 5 8 4 7 9 5 4 5 3 7 5 5 6 6 5 6 54 48 102

67 (+32) 104 ชนภัทร  อริยะวิริยานันท์ GI 11 7 6 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 7 5 7 7 4 7 5 51 53 104

68 (+38) 110 ธัญญ์วริช  รัชพณิชย์กุล GI 5 6 10 12 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 7 8 5 7 6 59 51 110

69 (+41) 113 ณชนกมล  ธนเตชากิตต์ิ GI 8 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 7 5 11 7 5 7 4 7 6 54 59 113

70 (+49) 121 กฤชติณ  รับเรืองยศ GI 12 7 7 6 5 6 5 6 5 8 5 7 6 6 9 7 8 6 59 62 121

71 RTD สมศักด์ิ  ลือฤทธิกุล GI RTD

RTD รัชกฤช  ศรีสุวรรณ GI RTD


